
【選挙区別】小選挙区選出議員選挙

B/A (%) C/B (%) E/D(%) F/E (%)

松江市 161,607 57,056 35.31% 9,775 17.13% 163,249 40,176 24.61% 7,215 17.96%

安来市 29,794 11,021 36.99% 1,920 17.42% 30,448 6,992 22.96% 1,350 19.31%

雲南市 29,306 14,087 48.07% 2,339 16.60% 29,899 10,637 35.58% 1,965 18.47%

奥出雲町 9,424 4,864 51.61% 768 15.79% 9,774 3,894 39.84% 772 19.83%

飯南町 3,673 2,310 62.89% 386 16.71% 3,801 1,492 39.25% 269 18.03%

海士町 1,917 880 45.91% 153 17.39% 1,878 677 36.05% 116 17.13%

西ノ島町 2,169 751 34.62% 142 18.91% 2,238 479 21.40% 41 8.56%

知夫村 500 174 34.80% 37 21.26% 516 163 31.59% 28 17.18%

隠岐の島町 10,955 4,554 41.57% 375 8.23% 11,237 3,444 30.65% 588 17.07%

１区計 249,345 95,697 38.38% 15,895 16.61% 253,040 67,954 26.86% 12,344 18.17%

浜田市 40,729 12,716 31.22% 1,879 14.78% 41,833 9,337 22.32% 1,487 15.93%

出雲市 139,640 48,953 35.06% 7,987 16.32% 140,641 33,281 23.66% 5,758 17.30%

益田市 35,928 11,842 32.96% 1,699 14.35% 36,750 9,260 25.20% 1,355 14.63%

大田市 26,448 9,099 34.40% 1,614 17.74% 27,211 6,822 25.07% 1,236 18.12%

江津市 17,984 6,421 35.70% 920 14.33% 18,368 5,315 28.94% 763 14.36%

川本町 2,509 1,089 43.40% 233 21.40% 2,566 867 33.79% 161 18.57%

美郷町 3,462 1,640 47.37% 248 15.12% 3,526 1,069 30.32% 204 19.08%

邑南町 8,056 3,470 43.07% 651 18.76% 8,259 2,430 29.42% 607 24.98%

津和野町 5,563 2,442 43.90% 411 16.83% 5,707 2,007 35.17% 379 18.88%

吉賀町 4,592 2,026 44.12% 311 15.35% 4,729 1,279 27.05% 206 16.11%

２区計 284,911 99,698 34.99% 15,953 16.00% 289,590 71,667 24.75% 12,156 16.96%

合 計 534,256 195,395 36.57% 31,848 16.30% 542,630 139,621 25.73% 24,500 17.55%
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【市町村別】小選挙区選出議員選挙

B/A (%) C/B (%) E/D(%) F/E (%)

松江市 161,607 57,056 35.31% 9,775 17.13% 163,249 40,176 24.61% 7,215 17.96%

浜田市 40,729 12,716 31.22% 1,879 14.78% 41,833 9,337 22.32% 1,487 15.93%

出雲市 139,640 48,953 35.06% 7,987 16.32% 140,641 33,281 23.66% 5,758 17.30%

益田市 35,928 11,842 32.96% 1,699 14.35% 36,750 9,260 25.20% 1,355 14.63%

大田市 26,448 9,099 34.40% 1,614 17.74% 27,211 6,822 25.07% 1,236 18.12%

安来市 29,794 11,021 36.99% 1,920 17.42% 30,448 6,992 22.96% 1,350 19.31%

江津市 17,984 6,421 35.70% 920 14.33% 18,368 5,315 28.94% 763 14.36%

雲南市 29,306 14,087 48.07% 2,339 16.60% 29,899 10,637 35.58% 1,965 18.47%

市計 481,436 171,195 35.56% 28,133 16.43% 488,399 121,820 24.94% 21,129 17.34%

奥出雲町 9,424 4,864 51.61% 768 15.79% 9,774 3,894 39.84% 772 19.83%

飯南町 3,673 2,310 62.89% 386 16.71% 3,801 1,492 39.25% 269 18.03%

川本町 2,509 1,089 43.40% 233 21.40% 2,566 867 33.79% 161 18.57%

美郷町 3,462 1,640 47.37% 248 15.12% 3,526 1,069 30.32% 204 19.08%

邑南町 8,056 3,470 43.07% 651 18.76% 8,259 2,430 29.42% 607 24.98%

津和野町 5,563 2,442 43.90% 411 16.83% 5,707 2,007 35.17% 379 18.88%

吉賀町 4,592 2,026 44.12% 311 15.35% 4,729 1,279 27.05% 206 16.11%

海士町 1,917 880 45.91% 153 17.39% 1,878 677 36.05% 116 17.13%

西ノ島町 2,169 751 34.62% 142 18.91% 2,238 479 21.40% 41 8.56%

知夫村 500 174 34.80% 37 21.26% 516 163 31.59% 28 17.18%

隠岐の島町 10,955 4,554 41.57% 375 8.23% 11,237 3,444 30.65% 588 17.07%

町村計 52,820 24,200 45.82% 3,715 15.35% 54,231 17,801 32.82% 3,371 18.94%

合 計 534,256 195,395 36.57% 31,848 16.30% 542,630 139,621 25.73% 24,500 17.55%
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